Texas Watershed-Based Plans  (February 2020)

WPP = Watershed Protection Plan WC = Watershed Characterization

Accepted by EPA

Bridge = Bridge Document

Name (Type) Lead Website
Arenosa and Garcitas Creeks (WPP) TMDL http://matagordabasin.tamu.edu/arenosagarcitas/
‘Arroyo Colorado (WPP) ‘TCEQ http://arroyocolorado.org/
‘Attoyac Bayou (WPP) ‘TSSWCB http://attoyac.tamu.edu/
Bastrop Bayou (WPP) TCEQ http://www.bastropbayou.org/
Big Elm Creek (WPP) TCEQ
Brady Creek (WPP) TCEQ http://www.ucratx.org/BradyCreekWPP_Final.pdf

Brownsville SC/Lower Laguna Madre (WPP) TCEQ

http://www.co.cameron.tx.us/limbsc/

Buck Creek (WPP) TSSWCB http://buckcreek.tamu.edu/

Carancahua Bay (WPP) TMDL http://matagordabasin.tamu.edu/carancahua-bay/
Cedar Bayou (WPP) TSSWCB http://www.cedarbayouwatershed.com/

Clear Creek (WPP) TCEQ

Colorado R Below EV Spence (WPP) TCEQ https://www.tceq.texas.gov/assets/public/complian
‘ Cypress Creek (WPP) ‘TCEQ http://www.cypresscreekproject.net/

Cypress Creek (San Jacinto River Basin) (WPP)  TCEQ

http://westfork.weebly.com/project-

‘ Double Bayou (WPP) ‘TSSWCB ‘ http://www.doublebayou.org/

‘ Dry Comal/Comal River (WPP) ‘TCEQ ‘ http://www.nbtexas.org/1914/Watershed-
‘Geronimo Creek (WPP) ‘TSSWCB ‘ http://www.geronimocreek.org/Plan.aspx

‘ Hickory Creek (WPP) ‘TCEQ ‘ http://www.cityofdenton.com/departments-
Hidalgo Main (WPP) TCEQ https://rgvstormwater.org/tceq-319-

Highland Bayou (WPP) GBEP-TCEQ https://agrilife.org/highlandbayou/

Joe Pool Lake (WPP) TCEQ

Kickapoo Creek (WC) TSSWCB https://kickapoocreekwpp.com/

La Nana Bayou (WC) TCEQ https://www.tceq.texas.gov/waterquality/nonpoint-
Lake Arlington/Village Creek (WPP) TCEQ http://www.trinityra.org/lakearlingtonvillagecreek

Lake Granbury (WPP) TCEQ

https://www.brazos.org/About-Us/Water-
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http://westfork.weebly.com/project-documents.html
http://www.doublebayou.org/
http://www.nbtexas.org/1914/Watershed-Protection-Planning
http://www.geronimocreek.org/Plan.aspx
http://www.cityofdenton.com/departments-services/sustainable-denton/water/hickory-creek-319-grant-project/watershed-protection-plan
https://rgvstormwater.org/tceq-319-characterization-of-northern-and-central-rio-grande-valley-watersheds/
https://agrilife.org/highlandbayou/
https://kickapoocreekwpp.com/
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Name (Type) Lead Website

Mid and Lower Cibolo Creek (WPP) HTSSWCB ‘ http://cibolo.tamu.edu/
Mission and Aransas Rivers (WPP) TMDL https://www.tceq.texas.gov/waterquality/tmdl|/42-

North Floodway (WPP) TCEQ https://rgvstormwater.org/tceq-319-

Raymondville Drain (WPP) TCEQ https://rgvstormwater.org/tceq-319-

‘ Rowlett Creek (WC) ‘ ‘ TCEQ ‘ ‘ ‘
Shoal Creek (WPP) HTCEQ ‘ https://shoalcreekconservancy.org/watershedplan/
Spring Creek (WPP) TCEQ http://westfork.weebly.com/project-



https://www.ntmwd.com/watershed-planning/
http://www.lampasasriver.org/
http://matagordabasin.tamu.edu/
http://leonriver.tamu.edu/
http://www.nuecesriverpartnership.org/
http://cibolo.tamu.edu/
http://millcreek.tamu.edu/
https://www.tceq.texas.gov/waterquality/tmdl/42-copano.html
http://navasota.tamu.edu/
http://tiaer.tarleton.edu/nolan-creek-watershed.html
https://rgvstormwater.org/tceq-319-characterization-of-northern-and-central-rio-grande-valley-watersheds/
https://www.gbra.org/plumcreek/
https://rgvstormwater.org/tceq-319-characterization-of-northern-and-central-rio-grande-valley-watersheds/
http://www.h-gac.com/community/water/watershed_protection/san-bernard-river.aspx
https://shoalcreekconservancy.org/watershedplan/
http://westfork.weebly.com/project-documents.html
http://matagordabasin.tamu.edu/
http://www.ci.boerne.tx.us/147/Upper-Cibolo-Creek-Watershed
http://southllano.org/
https://www.tceq.texas.gov/waterquality/nonpoint-source/projects/sara-wppupdate
http://smwatershedinitiative.wp.txstate.edu/
http://westfork.weebly.com/project-documents.html

